HIGH FREQUENCY 2 PIN TYPE
ZTA Series
Electrical Specifications
Mechanical Dimensions(mm)
0.5 0.1±
5.0 0.3±
*MT:10.0max
MX:13.01~23.99MHZ,10max

PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CERAMIC PRODUCTS
Package
03580TA B
Nominal Frequency Tolerance
EZ
Internal
Code
A=0.1%
B=0.2%
C=0.3%
D=0.5%
E= 1KHz
f= 2KHz
±
±
03580=3.58MHz
50000=50.000MHz
00455=455KHz
01250=1250KHz
L=Cut lead
R=Tape and Reel
G=Gull Wing
B=Tape and Box
X=Special
D
TA=High frequency 2 pin ZTA series
TB=Low frequency 2 pin ZTB series
TT=High frequency 3 pin ZTT series
TY=SMD of ZTB ZTBY series
TD=
H S S
I V V
SMD of ZTA with CC ZTACC series
TF=SMD of ZTA with CS ZTACS series
TG=SMD of ZTA with CV ZTACV series
TJ=SMD of ZTA with CW ZTACW series
TE=SMD of ZTT with CC ZTTCC series
T =SMD of ZTT with C ZTTC series
T =SMD of ZTT with C ZTTC series
TK=SMD of ZTT with CW ZTTCW series
Ceramic Resonator Part Numbering System
Option
TAIWAN:
HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
23-1 LANE 84. CHUN YING ST. SHULIN CHEN.
TAIPEI 23804. TAIWAN
WEB SITE:http://www.hosonic.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice
886-2-86875200
886-2-26816456
:
:
: sharon@hosonic.com.tw WEB SITE:http://www.hosonic.com.cn
CHINA:
HANGZHOU HOSONIC ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
NO.242 LIANGBO ROAD. LIANGZHU TOWN.
YUHANG DISTRICT, HANGZHOU, ZHEJIANG, CHINA
86-571-88778189
86-571-88778857
:
:
: mike@hosonic.com.cn
45
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATION
FOR SMD PRODUCTS
TAPE SPECIFICATION
REEL SPECIFICATION
Model B C E QTY/REEL
Model G H I J K L M